368367
Part  No.
Type D
U-JBYF
P
P 0.6875
L
L 1.25

Type D
U-JBNF
Order Example
L+T<_Px3
0.38
0.41
0.50
0.63
0.75
0.88
1.00
1.25
1.38
3/8
13/32
1/2
5/8
3/4
7/8
1"
1-1/4
1-3/8
0.3748
0.4060
0.4998
0.6248
0.7497
0.8747
0.9997
1.2496
1.3746
0.3744
0.4056
0.4994
0.6244
0.7492
0.8742
0.9992
1.2490
1.3740
0.1875 ~ 0.2280
0.1935 ~ 0.2570
0.1935 ~ 0.3160
0.3125 ~ 0.4375
0.3125 ~ 0.5310
0.5000 ~ 0.6560
0.5000 ~ 0.7655
0.8595 ~ 0.9375
0.8595 ~ 1.0320
0.31
0.31
0.31
R H T Q d d1 h
(Ordering Code)P L
L 1.25P 0.6875 RC
Part No.
Type D
U-JBNF 1.00
When using Optional Modification, add the "Price Adder" to the standard "Unit Price".
RC 3.00
$ Price AdderOrdering Code Detail
Inner Diameter Radius